SPO Price List 24-10

Bulk Gasoline for Maui

Location

Fuel Type

11/22/25

11/29/25

12/06/25

12/13/25

12/20/25

12/27/25

01/03/26

01/10/26

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.346

$2.335

$2.366

$2.324

$2.249

$2.212

$2.194

$2.194

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.860

$2.659

$2.643

$2.585

$2.483

$2.488

$2.479

$2.480

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.860

$2.659

$2.643

$2.585

$2.483

$2.488

$2.479

$2.480

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.464

$2.453

$2.484

$2.442

$2.367

$2.330

$2.312

$2.312

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.976

$2.775

$2.759

$2.701

$2.599

$2.604

$2.595

$2.596

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.384

$2.373

$2.404

$2.362

$2.287

$2.250

$2.232

$2.232

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.896

$2.695

$2.679

$2.621

$2.519

$2.524

$2.515

$2.516

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.358

$2.347

$2.378

$2.336

$2.261

$2.224

$2.206

$2.206

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.867

$2.666

$2.650

$2.592

$2.490

$2.495

$2.486

$2.487

10

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

B20 Biodiesel

$3.353

$3.192

$3.179

$3.132

$3.051

$3.055

$3.048

$3.049

11

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.364

$2.353

$2.384

$2.342

$2.267

$2.230

$2.212

$2.212

12

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.419

$2.408

$2.439

$2.397

$2.322

$2.285

$2.267

$2.267

13

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.928

$2.727

$2.711

$2.653

$2.551

$2.556

$2.547

$2.548

14

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.385

$2.374

$2.405

$2.363

$2.288

$2.251

$2.233

$2.233

15

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.579

$3.378

$3.362

$3.304

$3.202

$3.207

$3.198

$3.199

16

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.434

$2.423

$2.454

$2.412

$2.337

$2.300

$2.282

$2.282

17

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.079

$2.878

$2.862

$2.804

$2.702

$2.707

$2.698

$2.699

18

Executive

Department of Land and Natural Resources
Kaho'olawe Island Reserve Commission
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.969

$3.768

$3.752

$3.694

$3.592

$3.597

$3.588

$3.589

19

Executive
Transportation
Highways
Tank Size: 5000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.348

$3.147

$3.131

$3.073

$2.971

$2.976

$2.967

$2.968




