

	Location	Fuel Type	11/22/25	11/29/25	12/06/25	12/13/25	12/20/25	12/27/25	01/03/26	01/10/26
1	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.346	\$2.335	\$2.366	\$2.324	\$2.249	\$2.212	\$2.194	\$2.194
2	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.860	\$2.659	\$2.643	\$2.585	\$2.483	\$2.488	\$2.479	\$2.480
3	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.860	\$2.659	\$2.643	\$2.585	\$2.483	\$2.488	\$2.479	\$2.480
4	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.464	\$2.453	\$2.484	\$2.442	\$2.367	\$2.330	\$2.312	\$2.312
5	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.976	\$2.775	\$2.759	\$2.701	\$2.599	\$2.604	\$2.595	\$2.596
6	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.384	\$2.373	\$2.404	\$2.362	\$2.287	\$2.250	\$2.232	\$2.232
7	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.896	\$2.695	\$2.679	\$2.621	\$2.519	\$2.524	\$2.515	\$2.516
8	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.358	\$2.347	\$2.378	\$2.336	\$2.261	\$2.224	\$2.206	\$2.206
9	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.867	\$2.666	\$2.650	\$2.592	\$2.490	\$2.495	\$2.486	\$2.487
10	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	B20 Biodiesel	\$3.353	\$3.192	\$3.179	\$3.132	\$3.051	\$3.055	\$3.048	\$3.049
11	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.364	\$2.353	\$2.384	\$2.342	\$2.267	\$2.230	\$2.212	\$2.212
12	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.419	\$2.408	\$2.439	\$2.397	\$2.322	\$2.285	\$2.267	\$2.267
13	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.928	\$2.727	\$2.711	\$2.653	\$2.551	\$2.556	\$2.547	\$2.548
14	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.385	\$2.374	\$2.405	\$2.363	\$2.288	\$2.251	\$2.233	\$2.233
15	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.579	\$3.378	\$3.362	\$3.304	\$3.202	\$3.207	\$3.198	\$3.199
16	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.434	\$2.423	\$2.454	\$2.412	\$2.337	\$2.300	\$2.282	\$2.282
17	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.079	\$2.878	\$2.862	\$2.804	\$2.702	\$2.707	\$2.698	\$2.699
18	Executive Department of Land and Natural Resources Kaho`olawe Island Reserve Commission Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.969	\$3.768	\$3.752	\$3.694	\$3.592	\$3.597	\$3.588	\$3.589
19	Executive Transportation Highways Tank Size: 5000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.348	\$3.147	\$3.131	\$3.073	\$2.971	\$2.976	\$2.967	\$2.968